

AUTOWORX HOUSE

C/O 176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721

TEL: 6452 8211 FAX: 6451 7420

ESTIMATE

Not Authorised

LI Sing & ?

Resurvey after painting

LIAO YONG PING
c/o 46 Lenton Plain
Singapore 786548

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Date: 24/12/2018

QUANTITY	PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (\$)
RE : TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS / SGZ 7278 A		
1 pc	front door protector	217.00 ✓
1 pc	front door protector chrome moulding	86.70 ✓
1 pc	front side mirror assy	547.20 X
2 pcs	front steering tie rod @ 217.00	434.00 7
2 pcs	front steering tie rod ball joint @ 186.40	372.80 7
2 pcs	front knuckle arm <i>N/S B1</i> @ 410.00	820.00 4
2 pcs	front shock absorber @ 376.00	752.00 7
2 pcs	front wheel bearing <i>N/S m</i> @ 175.30	350.60 4
2 pcs	front lower arm @ 436.00	872.00 7
2 pcs	front fender <i>N/S B1</i> @ 397.20	794.40 4
2 pcs	front fender dust cover @ 197.60	395.20 ✓
16 pcs	front fender dust cover clip @ 3.70	59.20 ✓
1 pc	washer tank	275.00 X
1 pc	fuse / relay wiring junction box	478.60 X
Sub-total		6,454.70
Less 25%		1,613.68
Sub-total		4,841.03
2 pcs	front alloy rim <i>N/S dd</i> s.nett @ 450.00	900.00 <i>2800</i>
To remove and replace the parts mentioned above, panel beat and realign the necessary affected areas.		1,200.00 <i>800</i>
To check wiring system.		60.00 <i>20</i>
Sub-total		11,842.05

	Balance brought forward	11,842.05	
		<i>1000/</i>	
	To apply putty and spray painting on affected areas.	1,300.00	
	To apply rust proofing.	<i>90/</i> 150.00	
	To apply waterproof sealant on affected areas.	<i>nn</i> 150.00	<i>X</i>
	To replace 2 alloy rims and perform wheel balancing.	60.00	<i>20/</i>
	To machine press 2 wheel bearing.	80.00	<i>?</i>
	To perform 4 wheels computerised alignment.	85.00	<i>60/</i>
	Towing. To remove from kerb to tow.	<i>Bill</i> 120.00	<i>?</i>
	To replace wiring junction box.	<i>nn</i> 120.00	<i>X</i>
	Total	13,907.05	